DECEMBER

BINGO

CALENDAR
OF EVENTS

MESKWAKI
<>

800.728.4263 (EXT. 2136) www.meskwaki.com/bingo

WEDNESDAY, DEC. 3116 PM | 12:30 PM SALES

2PMWUP 1|3 PMEARLYBIRD 1
3PMWUP 2|5PMEARLY BIRD 2

6 PM $35 Paper | $55 Computer
$800 Regular Games

$300 2nd Chance

$10 Extra Cards

$10 Specials

Giveaways for all guests with Buy-In, while supplies last.
$20,000 BINGO WITH THE BOSSES

Win An Additional $300 cash
on any regular game called

by the bosses.

Plus $100 Free Slot Play on

all regular game winners
(applies to multiple winners).
Not valid on 2nd chance).
Giveaways for all guests

with buy-in, while supplies last.

WINTER SCHEDULE
STARTS DEC. 3 2025
TO FEB 28, 2026

Please refer to our monthly
calendar for special events.
LAST CHANCE SESSION
$15 Buy-In | 10 Games
$1001$150

while supplies last.

HOLIDAY HANGOVER
SHOWDOWN

Show us your funniest & most

creative post-holiday look.

SATURDAY, DEC. 27
3PM

1st-$500 | 2nd - $300
3rd $200

WED THU FRI SAT SUN
HOG BALL SECOND CHANCE SENIOR DISCOUNT
3 b4 6 7
2PM$15 2PM$15 2PM$15 1PMWUP |2 PM EB 2PM$25
$100$150 | $200 $1001$1501 $200 $1001$1501 $200 3PM $200$300
$251$351$300
6 PM $25 6 PM $25 6 PM $25 $451$551$1,000 6 PM $25
$1501$2001$300 $1501$2001 $300 $1501$2001$300 iy . $1501$2001$300
10 n 13 14
$1,199
2PM$15 2PM$15 2PM$15 1PMWUP |2 PMEB 2 PM $25
$1001$150 | $200 $1001($150$200 $1001$150$200 3PM $2001$300
6 PM $25 6 PM $25 6 PM $25 $391$59 6 PM $25
$1501$200 | $300 $1501$2001$300 $1501$2001$300 $1,199 Regular Games $1501$200 | $300
7PM Last Chance
17 18 20 1
$1,199
2PM $15 2PM$15 2PM$15 1PMWUP |2 PM EB $252IPﬁ’00
1001 $1501$200 1001 $1501($200
$1001$1501$ $100/$1501$ $1001$150 | $200 3 PM $25 1 $300
6 PM $25 6 PM $25 6 PM $25 $391$59
$150 1 $200 | $300 $150$200 | $300 $150 [ $200 | $300 $1,199 Regular Games 6 PM $25
7PM Last Chance $1501$2001$300
24 25 21 $35,000 28 $20,000
CHRISTMAS EVE CHRISTMAS EVE 2PM$15 BLIZZARD OF PRIZES SNOWBALL OF PRIZES
1PM No Matinee 3 PM 3PM
. $1001$150$200
$24.1$400 Session e $2,000 Regular Games | $1,000 Regular Games
No Evening 6PM $500 2nd Chance $300 2nd Chance
Session $251$500 AU R $1,000 Specials $1,000 Specials
7:30 PM BL with DJ Broz
1 $20,000 $35,000 BLIZZARD OF PRIZES $20,000 SNOWBALL OF PRIZES
BINGO WITH THE BoSSES| SATURDAY, DEC. 27 SUNDAY, DEC. 28
Warm-U 3PMI11:30 AM SALES 3 PMI11:30 AM SALES
P 10[)0 1 PM WUP PAYS $100 | 2 PM EB PAYS $200 | GBALL 1 PM WUP PAYS $100 | 2 PM EB PAYS $200 | GBALL
ays $ $95 Paper (12 Cards) | $125 Computer (30 Cards) $45 Paper (12 Cards) | $60 Computer (24 Cards)
Early Bird $15 Extra (6 Cards) | $11 HS | $1,000 Cons. $10 Extra (6 Cards) | $10 HS
Pays $200 Red Earth Jackpot | $2,026 | $600 2nd Chance Giveaways for all guests with Buy-In,

PRE-NYE NEON
BASH BINGO
WITH DJ BROZ

SATURDAY, DEC. 27
7:30 PM

$300 Regular Games
$1,000 Special

Closed Monday & Tuesday. Program subject to change. Management reserves all rights.



